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'2017 Congrés Natlonal Convention
Hosted by York Region, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Wednesday, April 5th

» Canadian Dairy Xpo, Stratford, Ontario
+ Taste of Ontario National Convention Sale, Ancaster, Ontario

582“7- stz ONT ARIO

National Convention Sale

Friday, April 7th

¢ Farm Tours

1.
2 ... Earindiffe Holsteins, 4831 6th Line, Tottenham, ON

3 ... Farisview Holsteins, 2023 County Rd. 27, Schomberg, ON

4 ... Gore Ridge Farms, 15625 8th Concession, Schomberg, ON
5 ... Quality Holsteins, 8400 Huntington Rd., Vaughan, ON

6 ... Beckholm Holsteins, 23700 Lakeridge Rd., Sunderland, ON
7.
8..
9.
ID

.. Hulsdale Farms, 13682 Kennedy Rd., Stouffville, ON
.0n The Hill Farms, 6742 Steeles Ave., Markham, ON
... Sunny Maple Holsteins, 3569 County Rd. 27, Beeton, ON
|2 .. Lockmar Holsteins, 3236 Lockie Sideroad, Sutton West, ON

+ Holland Marsh Alternative Tour
* Bull Pen Sports Bar, Richmond Hill, Ontario

) Featuring the
Eﬁﬂﬁfn James Barker Band

Saturday, April 8th

« Annual General Meeting, Richmond Hill, Ontario
« Master Breeder Gala, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Convention Hotel ... L
Sheraton Parkway Toronto North Hotel &
Suites, Richmond Hill, Ontario

For more details, please visit ...

.. Dandyland Holsteins, 17155 11th Concession, Schomberg, ON

.. Beckridge Holsteins, 2373 Old Homestead Rd., Keswick, ON
. Belridge Holsteins, 3446 Old Homestead Rd., Sutton West, ON

Thursday, April 6th

» Ontario Spring Discovery Show, Ancaster, Ontario
» Alternative Tour, Downtown Toronto, Ontario

« York Heritage Evening and Welcome Night, Richmond Hill, Ontario

/ Frankiin Beach
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Experience the City Lights
Découvrez les lumieres de la ville

events.holstein.ca
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WEDN,_ BAY APRIL 5, 2017 @ 6:00 PM
~ CRANSTON FARMS

Program

RD. EAST, ANCASTER, ON L9G 3L1

Sale Staff

Pre-Sale Dinner

Sale

Sale Managers

4:30 pm
6:00 pm

Jeff Stephens
James Cranston
Doug Cranston

Auctioneer

905-317-8252
905-719-0196
905-719-8488

Pierre Boulet

Pedigrees

418-234-3407

Andrew DenHaan

Clerk

705-440-6010

Joan Cranston
Kim Rae

Catalogue

905-648-0176
519-321-1211

Aaron Lien

Abe Light

Brent Howe

Brian Craswell
David Dyment
Fredrick Dubois
Garrett Schmidt
Jackie Jardine
Jamie Howard
Joanne Boulet

Jon Kingdon

Mario Desaulniers
Mario Grimard
Sandy MacGillivary
Shea Oneil

Simon Lalande
Tom DeGroot
Trenton Styczynski
Tyler Heibein

Accomodations

563-419-4965
315-651-7410
519-282-5245
902-890-4378
905-308-1008
418-956-5602
608-865-0266
226-622-1462
519-281-0637
418-241-6459
519-786-8521
819-701-6372
819-806-2145
226-979-5282
519-373-6599
514-239-5435
604-819-2879
715-304-7773
519-291-0420

Unique Designs, Kim Rae

519-321-1211

Best Western, Brantford
(Mention Holstein Canada)
Super 8 Hotel, Mount Hope
Courtyard Marriott,

Upper James St., Hamilton

4-H Evaluation Clinic

MONDAY, APRIL 3, 2017 @ 5:00 PM
CRANSTON FARMS

519-753-8651

905-679-3355

905-383-7772

5:00 pm - 6:15 pm Registration, Roast Beef Dinner & Preview of Sale line up

6:30 pm - 8:30 pm 4-H Evaluation Clinic





































































































































































































































Pr3VITR™
INNOVATIVE

REPRODUCTIVE
TECHNOLOGIES

IVF COLLECTION’ CONTACT PROVITRO

519-475-4264 | ProVitrol VF@gmail.com

CONVENTIONAL FLUSHING &
FRADON IS A BOVITEQ ACCREDITED OPU CENTRE
HOUSING AVAILABLE BOVITEQ IS A DIVISION OF SEMEX



BOOST HG Alfalfa

Hi-Gest L)
ALFALFA TECHNOLOGY e o
e Quality Seeds#

New alfalfa breeding to help BOOST your milk production

Quality Seeds Ltd.

8400 HUNTINGTON ROAD, VAUGHAN, ONTARIO L4L 1A5

905 856- 7333 1 -877-856-7333

suppggt@qualityseeds.ca, www.qualityseeds.ca
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